La Bellerie St Avertin

‘__'1

FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

24-27 Jul 2018

France Jeune 2018

Cadet/Junior Hommes

Final Ranking Teams

Tir & L'ARC

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

No

BackName

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 0760224 -

2 1306041 -

3 0760171 -

4 0163157 -

5 0437083 -

6 0173231 -

7 1016003 -

8 0221007 -

9 0335067 -

10 0877037 -

11 1130041 -

12 0271078 -

13 1134123 - Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas

14 1306037 -

15 0950072 - Cherbourg En Cotentin

16 1086189 -

Nanteuil Le Haudouin

Nice

Compiegne

Riom

St Avertin

Chambery

Ruelle

Chatillon S/seine

Rennes Cie

Veneux Les Sablons

Nimes

Cluny

Mouans Sartoux

Smarves

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

12A
12B
12C

A
7B
7C

8A
8B
8C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

GOSSET Valentin
MASSOUF William
WACOGNE Hugo

BERNARDI Nicolas
BILLOUE Florian
CHABALIER Yoan

DUBOIS WONG Alexi
LECAT Florentin
PERTET Hugo

BONNEAU Paul
JAMOT Maxence
LARTIGUE Hugo

CHAUVIN Armel
DUPUIS Theo
FORET Liam

DELORME Nicolas
LABORDE Esteban
MISSAGHIEH Denis

DUCHADEAU Maxens
LAFONT Matthis
PELOQUIN Alexis

GIRARDEAU Antoine
GIRARDEAU Valentin
GUENIOT Joseph

LE BARS Antoine
NEVEUX Cyriaque
POIRIER Lucas

CAMBAKIDIS Thomas
NAVETEUR Lucas

VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul

CATOIS Johan
MAGONNET Hugo
TOURRIERE Guillaume

COMBIER Maxime
CORSIN Valentin
REBET Dorian

BOLLA Baptiste
CONESA Daniel
ENJALBERT Guillaume

AHMED AISSA Laurian
LHOTE Antoine
PAUMIER Loan

BRARD Bastien
DUPONT Alexis
FAUDEMER Leo

GAUVIN Pierre
MIRAKOFF Alexandre
MIRAKOFF Nicolas

1888

1885

1904

1894

1792

1810

1875

1830

1774

1825

1814

1777

1740

1743

1702

1697

/03

/04

/01

/02

/10

/09

/05

/06

/12

107

/08

/11

/14

/13

/15

/16

3 (205)

0 (152)

2 (204)

2 (03
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Fédération Francaise

La Bellerie St Avertin
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de Tir & fArc

24-27 Jul 2018

France Jeune 2018

Cadet/Junior Filles

Final Ranking Teams

Tir & L'ARC

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

0163157 -

0289107 -

0760171 -

1130041 -

0335067 -

Riom

Brienon/armancon

Compiegne

Nimes

Rennes Cie

3597022 - Saint Denis De La Reunion

0437083 -

1134126 -

0878111 -

1033108 -

0610019 -

06681609 -

0654079 -

1285133 -

0335065 -

St Avertin

Frontignan

Acheres

Bassin D'arcachon

Arcis Sur Aube

Brunstatt

Toul

Aizenay

Domloup

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

7A
7B
7C

13A
13B
13C

11A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

BARBELIN Lisa
LAVILLE Anais
LOUIS Mathilde

KACZMARECK Elodie
MILARD Anais
PICQUART Zoé

AGNONA Clementine
BAERT Lucile
BERGUIN Manon

GUY Oceane
JOUINI Lou
ROYER Manon

BICHON Salome
HESRY Maeva
RAMEL Aziliz

ATCHY Kinjala
BELLOC Hanna
PERIANIN Tarani

CHARROIS Helene
LORIDE Oriane
PETIT Marie

MEDIONI Juliette
MORAIS Carline
RUCHON Romane

BEAUSSART Perrine
BROCHARD Pauline
TAVARES Ines

GIBERT Eloise
ROBINSON Meghan
VILLENEUVE Maelys

MACHINET Audrey
PETITJEAN Caroline
WALTER Gladys

JAMOT Zoe
MUTH Sarah
ZITVOGEL Chloe

ACKERMANN Manon
BARRATTE Thais
KUTA Cléo

HALBMEYER Louise
SIRE Juliane
TOUZEAU Margot

BOURVIC Cloe
GARNIER Annie
LEPROUST Margaux

1866

1834

1829

1815

1823

1691

1663

1677

1514

1553

1608

1627

1547

1429

1327

/01

/02

/03

/05

/04

/06

/08

/07

/13

/11

/10

/09

/12

/14

/15

.Bye.

3 (199)

0 (128)

0 (140)

4 (199
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La Bellerie St Avertin

France Jeune 2018

Benjamin/Minime

FFTa

Fédération Francaise

de Tir & fArc

24-27 Jul 2018

Final Ranking Teams

Tir & L'ARC

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 0654089 - Pont A Mousson

2 0762288 - Monchy Au Bois

3 1064170 - Lescar

4 1079182 - Ardin

5 1285134 - Challans

6 0163157 - Riom

7 1134135 - Perols

8 1134139 - Montpellier

9 1130041 - Nimes

10 1130065 - Manduel

11 0760214 - Estrees St Denis

12 0668183 - Mulhouse Sta

13 1134123 - Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas

14 0289107 - Brienon/armancon

15 0107039 - Annonay

16 1306030 - Cannes Mandelieu

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

15A
15B
15C

BEAUCOURT Hugo
LOPEZ Caroline
LUCOT Valentin

BASSIMON Lou
BRANTON Thomas
PINTE Killian

BARITEAUD Iban
MAEHN Keryan
PACE Sacha

POUZINEAU Clovis
RENAUDET Noah
SALARD Gautier

MAUNIER Come
MAUNIER Lucie
PONTOIZEAU Colin

ABRAM Mathis
BONNET-OGNIER Flavien
VERDIER-GORCIAS Leo

GENTIL Louison
PETROFF Alexandre
REYNAUD Sabrina

BON-RANC Andréa
DORS Elisa
SEBASTIAN Victoria

DUPONT Mathias
GRILLAT Nathan
LAMORTE Titouan

ADDIS Baptiste
HASSEN Camille
VITIELLO Mathis

COMAN Calvin
LOURME Gabriel
MOUTON Nael

FAURON Romane
JOUVESHOMME Marie
LECOMTE Adrien

FRAISSE Quentin
LAVAUD Jullian
PLANCHON Axel

BERAULT Emilie
CLAVIER Valentine
VEE Adrien

BACQUENOIS Gabriel

GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien

GRANGE Gabin

BLANC Leo
FERRIER Theo
MINANA Louis

1773

1820

1833

1768

1849

1845

1811

1738

1724

1790

1764

1657

1672

1735

1769

1663

107

/04

/03

/09

/01

/02

/05

/11

/13

/06

/10

/16

/14

112

/08

/15

3 (209)

4 (208)

0 (146)

2 (213)
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FFTa

Fédération Francaise

de Tir & fArc

La Bellerie St Avertin

24-27 Jul 2018

France Jeune 2018

Cadet/Junior Hommes

Result Brackets

Tir & L'ARC

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1904 0760171 Compiegne 6 (51,55,56)
1C  DUBOIS WONG Alexi
1A LECAT Florentin i
1B PERTET Hugo Compiegne
16/ 1697 1086189 Smarves 0 (39,48,45) 6 (55,50,55)
168  GAUVIN Pierre
16A MIRAKOFF Alexandre
16C MIRAKOFF Nicolas Compiegne
9/ 1810 0173231 Chambery 5 (53,46,54) 3(53,53,51,52)
9A  DELORME Nicolas
9C LABORDE Esteban
9B  MISSAGHIEH Denis Chambery
8/ 1814 1130041 Nimes 1 (52,46,50) 0 (52,49,51)
8C CATOIS Johan
8A  MAGONNET Hugo
8B TOURRIERE Guillaume Nice
5/ 1875 1016003 Ruelle 6 (56,55,52) 0 (53,50,55)
5B DUCHADEAU Maxens
5C  LAFONT Matthis
5A  PELOQUIN Alexis Ruelle
12/ 1774 0335067 Rennes Cie 0 (53,49,50) 2 (49,51,52,52)
12C LE BARS Antoine
12A NEVEUX Cyriaque
12B POIRIER Lucas Nice
13/ 1743 1306037 Mouans Sartoux 0 (51,51,51) 5(54,51,51,54)
13A  AHMED AISSA Laurian
13C LHOTE Antoine i
138 PAUMIER Loan Nice
4/ 1885 1306041 Nice 6 (54,56,57) 6 (53,50,57,53)
4A  BERNARDI Nicolas
4B BILLOUE Florian GOLD
4C  CHABALIER Yoan Nanteuil Le Haudouin
3/ 1888 0760224 Nanteuil Le Haudouin 6 (53,57,57)
3B GOSSET Valentin
3C  MASSOUF William ) .
3A WACOGNE Hugo Nanteuil Le Haudouin
14/ 1740 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 0 (48,53,49) 6 (55,54,53,55)
14B BOLLA Baptiste
14A  CONESA Daniel
14C ENJALBERT Guillaume Nanteuil Le Haudouin
11/ 1777 02711078 Cluny 2 (55,53,54,53) 57.29 (56,52,54,55)
11C  COMBIER Maxime
11B CORSIN Valentin ) .
11A REBET Dorian Chatillon S/seine
6/ 1830 0221007 Chatillon S/seine 6 (47,54,55,54) |2 (56,53,42,52)
6B GIRARDEAU Antoine
6C GIRARDEAU Valentin
6A  GUENIOT Joseph Nanteuil Le Haudouin
7/ 1825 0877037 Veneux Les Sablons 0 (53,47,50) 6 (54,56.57)
7A  CAMBAKIDIS Thomas
78 NAVETEUR Lucas ) SILVER
7C VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul St Avertin Nice
10/ 1792 0437083 St Avertin 6 (55,55,51) 3(50,51,53,51)
10A  CHAUVIN Armel
10C  DUPUIS Theo
108 FORET Liam Riom
15/ 1702 0950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 2 (48,56,52,48) 47T.24 (52,55,58,53) _
15C  BRARD Bastien _Compiegne
15A  DUPONT Alexis ) 5 (55,54,53,55) BRONZE
158 FAUDEMER Leo Riom Compiegne
2/ 1894 0163157 Riom 6 (52,51,54,52) 5 (49,56,57,51) .
2C  BONNEAU Paul Rom |
2B JAMOT Maxence 3(51,54,55,53)
2A  LARTIGUE Hugo
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La Bellerie St Avertin France Jeune 2018

Tir & L'ARC

FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

Cadet/Junior Filles

24-27 Jul 2018 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1866 0163157 Riom
1A BARBELIN Lisa
1B LAVILLE Anais .
1C  LOUIS Mathilde Riom
-Bye- 6 (54,52,51)
Riom
9/ 1627 0668169 Brunstatt 0 (44,49,49) 5T.25(53,48,51,57)
9A JAMOT Zoe
9C MUTH Sarah .
9B ZITVOGEL Chloe St Avertin
8/ 1663 0437083 St Avertin 6 (51,50,50) 0 (47,50,43)
8C CHARROIS Helene
8A LORIDE Oriane
8B PETIT Marie Riom
5/ 1815 1130041 Nimes 5 (46,49,51) 6 (51,56,57)
5A GUY Oceane
58 JOUINI Lou .
5C ROYER Manon Nimes
12/ 1547 0654079 Toul 1(41,49,43) 5 (53,46,45,50)
12C ACKERMANN Manon
12B BARRATTE Thais
12A  KUTA Cléo Nimes
13/ 1514 0878111 Acheres 0 (51,48,47) 4T.20 (54,54,46,48)
13C  BEAUSSART Perrine
13A  BROCHARD Pauline .
138 TAVARES Ines Rennes Cie
4/ 1823 0335067 Rennes Cie 6 (56,54,51) 3 (45,46,54,49)
4B BICHON Salome
4C HESRY Malt.eva GOLD
4A RAMEL Aziliz Riom
3/ 1829 0760171 Compiegne 6 (49,51,48)
3A AGNONA Clementine
3C  BAERT Lucile .
3B BERGUIN Manon Compiegne
14/ 1429 1285133 Aizenay 0 (40,43,44) 6 (46,48,51)
14C  HALBMEYER Louise
14B SIRE Juliane
14A TOUZEAU Margot Compiegne
11/ 1553 1033108 Bassin D'arcachon 3 (38,46,50,37) 47.22 (51,50,50,53)
11B  GIBERT Eloise
11A ROBINSON Meghan . . .
11C VILLENEUVE Maelys Saint Denis De La Reunion
6/ 1691 3597022 Saint Denis De La Reunion 5 (50,46,49,49) 0 (43,38,47)
6A  ATCHY Kinjala
6C BELLOC Hanna
6B PERIANIN Tarani Brienon/armancon
7/ 1677 1134126 Frontignan 6 (53,43,49,51) 0 (49,49.46)
7A  MEDIONI Juliette
78 MORAIS Carline ) SILVER
7C RUCHON Romane Frontignan Brienon/armancon
10/ 1608 0610019 Arcis Sur Aube 2 (46,47,47,39) 4 T.24 (50,52,46,45)
10A  MACHINET Audrey
10C  PETITJEAN Caroline
108 WALTER Gladys Brienon/armancon
15/ 1327 0335065 Domloup 0 (33,39,48) 5T.23(47.515251)
158  BOURVIC Cloe Nimes
15A  GARNIER Annie . 3 (53,46,46,50) BRONZE
15C LEPROUST Margaux Brienon/armancon Compiegne
2/ 1834 0289107 Brienon/armancon 6 (51,57,49) 5 T.25 (49,48,50,55) .
2A  KACZMARECK Elodie _Compiegne |
2C MILARD Anais 5(51,52,53,50)
2B PICQUART Zoé
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La Bellerie St Avertin

‘__'1

FFTa

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

24-27 Jul 2018

Result Brackets

France Jeune 2018

Benjamin/Minime

Tir & L'ARC

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1849 1285134 Challans 5T.24* (55,53,57,52)
1C  MAUNIER Lucie
1A MAUNIER Come
1B PONTOIZEAU Colin Challans
16/ 1657 0668183 Mulhouse Sta 4T.24 (47,57,51,55) |3 (51,52,55,51)
16A FAURON Romane
168 JOUVESHOMME Marie
16C LECOMTE Adrien Ardin
9/ 1768 1079182 Ardin 6 (53,50,44) 0 (50,46,46)
9C  POUZINEAU Clovis
98 RENAUDET Noah ]
9A  SALARD Gautier Ardin
8/ 1769 0107039 Annonay 0 (47,46,43) 5 (53,52,48,52)
8C  BACQUENOIS Gabriel
8A  GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien
8B GRANGE Gabin Monchy Au Bois
5/ 1811 1134135 Perols 6 (51,49,51,51) 2(54,49,54,52)
5C REYNAUD Sabrina
5B GENTIL Louison
5A  PETROFF Alexandre Perols
12/ 1735 0289107 Brienon/armancon 2 (47,38,53,49) 0 (51,49,46)
12A  BERAULT Emilie
12B CLAVIER Valentine
12C VEE Adrien Monchy Au Bois
13/ 1724 1130041 Nimes 0 (53,52,50) 6 (54,54,53)
13A  DUPONT Mathias
13C  GRILLAT Nathan )
138 LAMORTE Titouan Monchy Au Bois
4/ 1820 0762288 Monchy Au Bois 6 (54,57,54) 6 (54,54,55)
4C  BASSIMON Lou
4B BRANTON Thomas GOLD
4A  PINTE Killian Pont A Mousson
3/ 1833 1064170 Lescar 6 (56,57,55)
3A  BARITEAUD lban
3B MAEHN Keryan
3C  PACE Sacha Lescar
14/ 1672 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 0 (48,54,52) 6 (54,55,56,58)
14B  FRAISSE Quentin
14C  LAVAUD Jullian
14A  PLANCHON Axel Lescar
11/ 1738 1134139 Montpellier 5 (54,53,52,51) 2(56,54,52,53)
118 BON-RANC Andréa
11C DORS Elisa .
11A  SEBASTIAN Victoria Montpellier
6/ 1790 1130065 Manduel 3(49,53,52,51) |2 (55,50,54,54)
6B HASSEN Camille
6A ADDIS Baptiste
6C  VITIELLO Mathis Pont A Mousson
7/ 1773 0654089 Pont A Mousson 5 T.26 (54,50,49,54) 6 (51,52,58,53)
7A LOPEZ Caroline
7C  BEAUCOURT Hugo SILVER )
7B LUCOT Valentin Pont A Mousson Monchy Au Bois
10/ 1764 0760214 Estrees St Denis 4 T.22 (48,51,50,48) |5T.28 (53,52,54,49)
10B  COMAN Calvin
10A  LOURME Gabriel
10C  MOUTON Nael Pont A Mousson
15/ 1663 1306030 Cannes Mandelieu 2 (49,45,37,43) 6 (54,55,53,55) _
15 BLANC Leo Ardin
15A  FERRIER Theo . 0 (46,45,49) BRONZE
158  MINANA Louis Riom Lescar
2/ 1845 0163157 Riom 6 (48,51,46,57) 47.27 (51,53,53,51)
2B ABRAM Mathis Lescar |
2A BONNET-OGNIER Flavien 6 (56,56,53)
2C  VERDIER-GORCIAS Leo
AR_C75C Report Created: 27 Jul 2018 10:59 @ UTC+01:00 Page 68/82




La Bellerie St Avertin

France Jeune 2018

TIR A L'ARC
% Cadet/Junior Hommes (9-12)
ﬁf.’,:a 24-27 Jul 2018 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
16/ 1697 1086189 Smarves 2(39,48,42,49)
Nimes
8/ 1814 1130041 Nimes 6 (50,44,56,53) 0 (46,50,52)
Rennes Cie
. 6 (55,54,55)
12/ 1774 0335067 Rennes Cie 6 (54,52,56)
Rennes Cie
13/ 1743 1306037 Mouans Sartoux 0 (49,43,54) 6 (56,53,55) GOLD
14/ 1740 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 0 (46,46,42)
Cluny
11/ 1777 0271078 Cluny 6 (57,52,47) 0 (48,47,45)
Veneux Les Sablons
0 (50,52,52
7/ 1825 0877037 Veneux Les Sablons 6 (54,56,56) ( ) SILVER
Veneux Les Sablons -
15/ 1702 0950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 0 (48,47,51) 6 (51,51,48)
Nimes
BRONZE
6 (51,52,55,54)
Cluny
2 (50,55,49,53)
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La Bellerie St Avertin

France Jeune 2018

Tir & L'ARC

D . .
% Cadet/Junior Filles (9-12)
ﬁf.’,:a 24-27 Jul 2018 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
_Bye-
Brunstatt
9/ 1627 0668169 Brunstatt 2(43,41,39,33)
Acheres
5 (44,46,47,42)
12/ 1547 0654079 Toul 47T.9,7,1(41,36,43,41)
Acheres
13/ 1514 0878111 Acheres 57T.9,8,3 (40,40,38,42) | 6 (37,45,43,42) GOLD
14/ 1429 1285133 Aizenay 0 (44,42,40)
Bassin D'arcachon
11/ 1553 1033108 Bassin D'arcachon 6 (47,45,49) 5T.8,8,7 (50,43,46,35)
Bassin D'arcachon
3(49,44,38,42
10/ 1608 0610019 Arcis Sur Aube 57T.10,10,5 (46,41,39,30) ( ) SILVER
Arcis Sur Aube -
15/ 1327 0335065 Domloup 47.9,7,5(38,26,48,40) |4 T.9,7,0 (43,49,43,43)
Brunstatt
BRONZE
2 (34,44,39,31)
Arcis Sur Aube
6 (49,42,47,46)
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‘__'1

FFTa 24-27 Jul 2018

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

France Jeune 2018 ik ik

Benjamin/Minime (9-12) o e il

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name
Score No

1/4 Semifinals Finals
Elimin. Round

16/ 1657 0668183 Mulhouse Sta

8/ 1769 0107039 Annonay

12/ 1735 0289107 Brienon/armancon

13/ 1724 1130041 Nimes

14/ 1672 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 4 T.10,7,6 (57,53,49,51)

6/ 1790 1130065 Manduel

10/ 1764 0760214 Estrees St Denis

15/ 1663 1306030 Cannes Mandelieu

57.10,9,9 (49,56,45,52)
Mulhouse Sta

47T.9,8,7 (53,46,48,50) |4 T.10,9,5 (51,52,54,54)

Nimes
6 (55,55,50,56)
0 (44,53,53)
Nimes
6 (52,54,55) 57T.10,9,6 (56,52,54,47) GOLD
Manduel
57T.10,10,6 (47,50,50,52) | 6 (51,52,50,56)
Manduel
2 (57,50,46,51
6 (53,44,52) ( ) SILVER
Estrees St Denis -
0 (49,40,48) 2 (47,50,53,55)

Mulhouse Sta

BRONZE
3 (50,46,52,50)

Estrees St Denis

5 (55,50,49,50)
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La Bellerie St Avertin France Jeune 2018

5 . TiR ,.k! I.._'.A.RC
% Cadet/Junior Hommes (5-8) o
d‘ﬁ,mFx.’,:a 24-27 Jul 2018 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals

Score No

9/ 1810 0173231 Chambery 57T.9,9,7 (53,50,53,46)
Chambery
5/ 1875 1016003 Ruelle 47.9,8,7 (52,52,52,53) 2 (54,52,54,48) GoLD
6/ 1830 0221007 Chatillon S/seine 2 (49,51,53,48)
St Avertin
10/ 1792 0437083 St Avertin 6 (56,51,53,51) 6 (56,55,53,53) SILVER
Ruelle

BRONZE
57T.10,9,7 (47,50,48,45)

Chatillon S/seine

47.10,7,7 (55,49,45,54)
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La Bellerie St Avertin France Jeune 2018

TIR A L'ARC
% Cadet/Junior Filles (5-8)
d‘ﬁ,mFx.’,:a 24-27 Jul 2018 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals

Score No

8/ 1663 0437083 St Avertin 47T.9,7,7 (44,45,47,52)
Rennes Cie
4/ 1823 0335067 Rennes Cie 57T.10,10,9 (49,53,37,51) 6 (52,49,52) GOLD
6/ 1691 3597022 Saint Denis De La Reunion 5 T.10,8,5 (51,51,44,45)
Saint Denis De La Reunion
7/ 1677 1134126 Frontignan 47T.8,8,5 (46,50,51,47) 0 (47,40,46) SILVER
St Avertin
BRONZE

6 (47,48,49,53)

Frontignan

2 (44,51,45 45)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals

Score No

1/ 1849 1285134 Challans 6 (55,52,55,54)
Challans
5/ 1811 1134135 Perols 2 (43,54,54,52) 5 (55,55,55) GOLD
11/ 1738 1134139 Montpellier 2 (49,49,41,52)
Riom
2/ 1845 0163157 Riom 6 (49,49,52,53) 1 (52,53,55) SILVER
Perols
BRONZE
6 (54,56,51)
Montpellier
0 (49,48,50)
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de Tir & fArc

France Jeune 2018

Cadet/Junior Hommes (13-16)

Result Brackets

Tir & L'ARC

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

16/ 1697 1086189 Smarves 0 (42,48,46)
Mouans Sartoux

13/ 1743 1306037 Mouans Sartoux 6 (50,52,47) 1 (52,45,45) GOLD

14/ 1740 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 5 T.10,9,8 (54,50,53,52)
Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas

15/ 1702 0950072 Cherbourg En Cotentin 4 T.10,8,7 (44,56,46,53) 5 (52,50,50) SILVER
Smarves

BRONZE

0 (45,47,46)

Cherbourg En Cotentin

6 (49,53,51)
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FFTa 24-27 Jul 2018

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

_Bye-
Toul
12/ 1547 0654079 Toul 5 T.9% 7+,6* (41,48,49,48) GOLD
14/ 1429 1285133 Aizenay 6 (38,35,39,48)
Aizenay
15/ 1327 0335065 Domloup 2 (40,30,35,42) 47.9,7,6 (43,46,45,51) SILVER
_Bye_
BRONZE
Domloup
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name Semifinals Finals

Score No

8/ 1769 0107039 Annonay 2 (49,50,49,54)
Brienon/armancon
12/ 1735 0289107 Brienon/armancon 6 (52,49,51,55) 0 (40,46,50) GOLD
14/ 1672 1134123 Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas 6 (47,47,49,52)
Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas
15/ 1663 1306030 Cannes Mandelieu 2 (41,46,51,45) 6 (51,52,51) SILVER
Annonay
BRONZE
6 (51,51,47)

Cannes Mandelieu

0 (46,43,44)
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FFTa 24-27 Jul 2018

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

France Jeune 2018
Cadet/Junior Hommes

Qualification Round

Tir & L'ARC

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 0760171 - Compiegne DUBOIS WONG Alexi 619 1904
LECAT Florentin 643
PERTET Hugo 642

2 0163157 - Riom BONNEAU Paul 619 1894
JAMOT Maxence 624
LARTIGUE Hugo 651

3 0760224 - Nanteuil Le Haudouin GOSSET Valentin 632 1888
MASSOUF William 589
WACOGNE Hugo 667

4 1306041 - Nice BERNARDI Nicolas 650 1885
BILLOUE Florian 635
CHABALIER Yoan 600

5 1016003 - Ruelle DUCHADEAU Maxens 626 1875
LAFONT Matthis 618
PELOQUIN Alexis 631

6 0221007 - Chatillon S/seine GIRARDEAU Antoine 629 1830
GIRARDEAU Valentin 546
GUENIOT Joseph 655

7 0877037 - Veneux Les Sablons CAMBAKIDIS Thomas 617 1825
NAVETEUR Lucas 616
VANHAESEBROUCKE Paul 592

8 1130041 - Nimes CATOIS Johan 581 1814
MAGONNET Hugo 640
TOURRIERE Guillaume 593

9 0173231 - Chambery DELORME Nicolas 615 1810
LABORDE Esteban 582
MISSAGHIEH Denis 613

10 0437083 - St Avertin CHAUVIN Armel 613 1792
DUPUIS Theo 581
FORET Liam 598

11 0271078 - Cluny COMBIER Maxime 584 1777
CORSIN Valentin 593
REBET Dorian 600

12 0335067 - Rennes Cie LE BARS Antoine 585 1774
NEVEUX Cyriaque 601
POIRIER Lucas 588

13 1306037 - Mouans Sartoux AHMED AISSA Laurian 633 1743
LHOTE Antoine 487
PAUMIER Loan 623

14 1134123 - Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas BOLLA Baptiste 566 1740
CONESA Daniel 647
ENJALBERT Guillaume 527

15 0950072 - Cherbourg En Cotentin BRARD Bastien 542 1702
DUPONT Alexis 582
FAUDEMER Leo 578

16 1086189 - Smarves GAUVIN Pierre 549 1697
MIRAKOFF Alexandre 616
MIRAKOFF Nicolas 532
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FFTa 24-27 Jul 2018

Fédération Francaise
de Tir & fArc

France Jeune 2018
Cadet/Junior Filles

Qualification Round

Tir & L'ARC

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 0163157 - Riom BARBELIN Lisa 659 1866
LAVILLE Anais 609
LOUIS Mathilde 598

2 0289107 - Brienon/armancon KACZMARECK Elodie 647 1834
MILARD Anais 592
PICQUART Zoé 595

3 0760171 - Compiegne AGNONA Clementine 639 1829
BAERT Lucile 585
BERGUIN Manon 605

4 0335067 - Rennes Cie BICHON Salome 607 1823
HESRY Maeva 580
RAMEL Aziliz 636

5 1130041 - Nimes GUY Oceane 622 1815
JOUINI Lou 608
ROYER Manon 585

6 3597022 - Saint Denis De La Reunion ATCHY Kinjala 582 1691
BELLOC Hanna 527
PERIANIN Tarani 582

7 1134126 - Frontignan MEDIONI Juliette 575 1677
MORAIS Carline 553
RUCHON Romane 549

8 0437083 - St Avertin CHARROIS Helene 533 1663
LORIDE Oriane 571
PETIT Marie 559

9 0668169 - Brunstatt JAMOT Zoe 624 1627
MUTH Sarah 488
ZITVOGEL Chloe 515

10 0610019 - Arcis Sur Aube MACHINET Audrey 628 1608
PETITJEAN Caroline 468
WALTER Gladys 512

11 1033108 - Bassin D'arcachon GIBERT Eloise 559 1553
ROBINSON Meghan 568
VILLENEUVE Maelys 426

12 0654079 - Toul ACKERMANN Manon 462 1547
BARRATTE Thais 506
KUTA Cléo 579

13 0878111 - Acheres BEAUSSART Perrine 394 1514
BROCHARD Pauline 600
TAVARES Ines 520

14 1285133 - Aizenay HALBMEYER Louise 408 1429
SIRE Juliane 482
TOUZEAU Margot 539

15 0335065 - Domloup BOURVIC Cloe 419 1327
GARNIER Annie 501
LEPROUST Margaux 407
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Tir & L'ARC

L9 Benjamin/Minime el by
ﬁ,,.,Fx.’,:a 24-27 Jul 2018 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 216 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 216 Arrows (Session: 2)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 1285134 - Challans MAUNIER Come 621 1849
MAUNIER Lucie 610
PONTOIZEAU Colin 618

2 0163157 - Riom ABRAM Mathis 616 1845
BONNET-OGNIER Flavien 617
VERDIER-GORCIAS Leo 612

3 1064170 - Lescar BARITEAUD Iban 656 1833
MAEHN Keryan 608
PACE Sacha 569

4 0762288 - Monchy Au Bois BASSIMON Lou 561 1820
BRANTON Thomas 622
PINTE Killian 637

5 1134135 - Perols GENTIL Louison 623 1811
PETROFF Alexandre 642
REYNAUD Sabrina 546

6 1130065 - Manduel ADDIS Baptiste 673 1790
HASSEN Camille 578
VITIELLO Mathis 539

7 0654089 - Pont A Mousson BEAUCOURT Hugo 562 1773
LOPEZ Caroline 643
LUCOT Valentin 568

8 0107039 - Annonay BACQUENOIS Gabriel 559 1769
GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien 623
GRANGE Gabin 587

9 1079182 - Ardin POUZINEAU Clovis 529 1768
RENAUDET Noah 589
SALARD Gautier 650

10 0760214 - Estrees St Denis COMAN Calvin 585 1764
LOURME Gabriel 595
MOUTON Nael 584

11 1134139 - Montpellier BON-RANC Andréa 577 1738
DORS Elisa 575
SEBASTIAN Victoria 586

12 0289107 - Brienon/armancon BERAULT Emilie 605 1735
CLAVIER Valentine 568
VEE Adrien 562

13 1130041 - Nimes DUPONT Mathias 605 1724
GRILLAT Nathan 536
LAMORTE Titouan 583

14 1134123 - Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas FRAISSE Quentin 560 1672
LAVAUD Jullian 550
PLANCHON Axel 562

15 1306030 - Cannes Mandelieu BLANC Leo 540 1663
FERRIER Theo 569
MINANA Louis 554

16 0668183 - Mulhouse Sta FAURON Romane 587 1657
JOUVESHOMME Marie 558

LECOMTE Adrien 512
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